
 4. Emder Spendenlauf der Hochschule Emden/Leer 

10000 Meter männlich 
 
Gesamtwertung 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Ibrahim, Mahmud                1993    34:30,00        
2.     Bergmann, Martin               1987    36:18,00        
3.     Janssen, Georg                 1984    38:07,85        
4.     Busse, Peter                   1965    38:28,70        
5.     Rosendahl, Timo                1979    40:27,00        
6.     Byl, Jens                      1987    40:59,00        
7.     Zieker, Enrico                 1976    41:10,00        
8.     Klüver, Bernhard               1969    41:27,00        
9.     Wohlgezogen, Kai               1977    42:24,00        
10.    Frobel, Maik                   1995    42:28,00        
11.    Hallmann, Hermann              1962    42:32,00        
12.    Bussen, Otto                   1971    42:51,93        
13.    van der Kamp, Hans Jürgen      1956    44:00,00        
14.    Paetzold, Jakob                1997    44:28,00        
15.    Gross, Peter                   1968    44:38,00        
16.    Sörensen, Oke                  1982    44:45,00        
17.    Bloempott, Thorsten            1973    44:51,00        
18.    Poppen, Walter                 1967    45:19,60        
19.    Ehrlich, Heinz                 1961    45:37,00        
20.    Weermann, Klaus                1974    45:48,00        
21.    Oltrop, Frank                  1965    45:48,50        
22.    Görtemöller, Hermann           1963    45:50,00        
23.    Gerdes, Helmut                 1972    45:55,00        
24.    Alberts, Thomas                1981    46:00,00        
25.    von Fehren, Hajo               1968    46:06,00        
26.    Krzatala, Walter               1961    46:12,00        
27.    Endjer, Christoph              1974    46:18,00        
28.    Klinger, Nico                  1992    47:16,00        
29.    Schmidchen, Christian          1982    47:58,00        
30.    Poppen, Hinrich                1965    48:45,00        
30.    Wallerstein, Ludolf            1964    48:45,00        
32.    Saathoff, Eric                 1968    49:16,00        
33.    Ebel, Carsten                  1966    49:16,07        
34.    Nils, van Loh                  1992    49:42,03        
35.    Weyer, Philipp                 2000    50:01,00        
36.    Lübben, Thorsten               1994    50:32,00        
37.    Streekmann, Niels              1978    50:44,92        
38.    Saathoff, Steffen              1989    51:10,00        
39.    Batke, Johann-Leonhard         2007    51:46,00        
40.    Janssen, Walter                1960    51:47,00        
41.    Rump, Frank                    1969    52:00,00        
41.    Wiese, Philip                  1979    52:00,00        
43.    Wiegers, Ulrich                1955    52:37,76        
44.    Nikiel, Kay-Hendrik            1986    53:16,00        
45.    Böhme, Peter                   1967    53:46,00        
45.    Bretzler, Uwe                  1966    53:46,00        
47.    Batke, Johann-Markus           1970    53:52,00        
48.    Machura, Patrick               1984    54:02,00        
49.    Franzisky, Helge               1966    54:44,00        
50.    Geiken, Reemt                  1971    55:02,00        
51.    Over, Gerhard                  1953    55:30,00        
52.    Fischer, Stefan                1995    55:49,07        
53.    Hanack, Friedhelm              1967    56:11,00        
54.    Ysker, Hauke                   1993    57:12,00        
55.    Rosenboom, Yannick             1995    57:53,00        
56.    Busch, Jan                     1948    58:39,00        
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M70 und älter 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Busch, Jan                     1948    58:39,00        
  
M65 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Over, Gerhard                  1953    55:30,00        
  
M60 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     van der Kamp, Hans Jürgen      1956    44:00,00        
2.     Wiegers, Ulrich                1955    52:37,76        
  
M55 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Hallmann, Hermann              1962    42:32,00        
2.     Ehrlich, Heinz                 1961    45:37,00        
3.     Görtemöller, Hermann           1963    45:50,00        
4.     Krzatala, Walter               1961    46:12,00        
5.     Wallerstein, Ludolf            1964    48:45,00        
6.     Janssen, Walter                1960    51:47,00        
  
M50 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Busse, Peter                   1965    38:28,70        
2.     Klüver, Bernhard               1969    41:27,00        
3.     Gross, Peter                   1968    44:38,00        
4.     Poppen, Walter                 1967    45:19,60        
5.     Oltrop, Frank                  1965    45:48,50        
6.     von Fehren, Hajo               1968    46:06,00        
7.     Poppen, Hinrich                1965    48:45,00        
8.     Saathoff, Eric                 1968    49:16,00        
9.     Ebel, Carsten                  1966    49:16,07        
10.    Rump, Frank                    1969    52:00,00        
11.    Böhme, Peter                   1967    53:46,00        
11.    Bretzler, Uwe                  1966    53:46,00        
13.    Franzisky, Helge               1966    54:44,00        
14.    Hanack, Friedhelm              1967    56:11,00        
  
M45 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Bussen, Otto                   1971    42:51,93        
2.     Bloempott, Thorsten            1973    44:51,00        
3.     Weermann, Klaus                1974    45:48,00        
4.     Gerdes, Helmut                 1972    45:55,00        
5.     Endjer, Christoph              1974    46:18,00        
6.     Batke, Johann-Markus           1970    53:52,00        
7.     Geiken, Reemt                  1971    55:02,00        
  
M40 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Rosendahl, Timo                1979    40:27,00        
2.     Zieker, Enrico                 1976    41:10,00        
3.     Wohlgezogen, Kai               1977    42:24,00        
4.     Streekmann, Niels              1978    50:44,92        
5.     Wiese, Philip                  1979    52:00,00        
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M35 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Janssen, Georg                 1984    38:07,85        
2.     Sörensen, Oke                  1982    44:45,00        
3.     Alberts, Thomas                1981    46:00,00        
4.     Schmidchen, Christian          1982    47:58,00        
5.     Machura, Patrick               1984    54:02,00        
  
M30 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Bergmann, Martin               1987    36:18,00        
2.     Byl, Jens                      1987    40:59,00        
3.     Saathoff, Steffen              1989    51:10,00        
4.     Nikiel, Kay-Hendrik            1986    53:16,00        
  
MHK 
Platz    Läufer                                 Jg.  Endzeit             
1.     Ibrahim, Mahmud                1993    34:30,00        
2.     Frobel, Maik                   1995    42:28,00        
3.     Paetzold, Jakob                1997    44:28,00        
4.     Klinger, Nico                  1992    47:16,00        
5.     Nils, van Loh                  1992    49:42,03        
6.     Weyer, Philipp                 2000    50:01,00        
7.     Lübben, Thorsten               1994    50:32,00        
8.     Batke, Johann-Leonhard         2007    51:46,00        
9.     Fischer, Stefan                1995    55:49,07        
10.    Ysker, Hauke                   1993    57:12,00        
11.    Rosenboom, Yannick             1995    57:53,00        

 


